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Easy choice.
Tough decision.

You need a rugged ute that can handle the most
challenging terrain and a luxurious interior equipped with
the latest technology.

The Kia Tasman makes the choice easy, combining exceptional
off-road capability with an unmatched level of refinement.

Then, you discover just how many ways you can customise
your Tasman with genuine Kia Accessories.

Now you have some tough decisions to make...

Movement that inspires

Overseas Model Shown




When it comes to tough
we've earned our stripes.

|

Built to win uphill battles.

Tasman prototypes have endured 18,000 rounds
of stress festing on some of the world's foughest
terrain, from navigating desert dunes in Dubai, fo
extreme off-roading in California and Australia
and deep water wading trials in Kia's Autoland
test facility in Gwangju, where we put our military
vehicles through their paces.

Tasman is Kia's first ute, but certainly not our
first offroader.

We've been building some of the world's toughest
military vehicles since 1973.

So when we designed the Tasman, we put all of that
experience into ensuring it was is fit for purpose and
ready for any challenge.




Tough outside
Tough to beat inside.

The Kia Tasman sets new standard for interior comfort.

The Kia Tasman's cabin is a step up from the ordinary with the latest fechnology, a high resolution near 30"
Panoramic Display and precisely crafted, satisfyingly solid controls that enhance the quality feel of the interior.

The rear seat is no afterthought. The second row offers ample space with sliding & reclining rear seats (X-Line
& X-Pro only), that slide the cushion forward to provide comfort and support for long trips. Lifting the seat
cushion reveals a hidden tray designed to keep your gear neatly organised and safely out of sight.”

Kia Connect™
Your digital co-piloft.

Set a comfortable cabin temperature before you get in, remotely lock or unlock the doors from kilometres
away and keep an eye on your Tasman when you hand over the keys to someone else. You can do all this
and more with Kia's connected vehicle service and with Over the Air (OTA) Updates, you always have the
latest performance and safety software without needing tfo visit a dealership or service centre.




Load it up
Genuine Tasman Accessories.

The Kia Tasman accessories range is specially designed for
New Zealand conditions and the unique needs of Kiwi ute
owners. Tasman accessories are currently in development,

with the following as examples of what could be available
in late 2025.

Sport Bar Kit

Roof Awning

Roof Rack

Cargo Zone

Seat Protectors

Electric Roller Cover

Towing Mirror

Load Slide

Snorkel Kit

Side Steps

Steel Bash Plate

Towbar Kit



A Tasman
for every occasion.

Trim Tasman TX Tasman TXR Tasman TXS Tasman X-Line Tasman X-Pro
Powertrain In-Line 4 Cylinder 2.2I Turbo Diesel (154kw / 440nm)
Transmission 8AT 8AT 8AT 8AT 8AT 8AT
Drivetrain 2WD <l

with selectable 2H (2WD High), 4H (4WD High), 4A (4WD Auto) and 4L (4WD Low Range Gear)

Ground Clearance
(Wellside)

Technical Info.

Wading Depth
(Wellside)

Wellside Length

Wellside Width
Wellside Info.
Wellside Height
Wellside Volume
(VDA)
Payload
Tray & Towing
Info
Towing Capacity
(Braked/Unbraked)
Single Cab Chassis
Body Type
Availability Double Cab Chassis

Double Cab Ute
(Wellside)

TBC

TBC

1,573mm

1,600mm

543mm

1.212L

TBC

TBC

®
(Q12026)

o
(Q4 2025)

206mm

800mm

1,573mm

1,600mm

543mm

1,212L

1,025kg (TBC)

3,500kg / 750kg

®
(Q12026)

®
(Q4 2025)

[
(August 2025)

206mm

800mm

1,573mm

1,600mm

543mm

1,212L

1,025kg (TBC)

3,500kg / 750kg

o
(Q12026)

®
(Q4 2025)

o
(August 2025)

206mm

800mm

1,512mm

1157mm

540mm

1173L

1,025kg (TBC)

3,500kg / 750kg

o
(August 2025)

224mm

800mm

1,512mm

1.157mm

540mm

1173L

1,027kg (TBC)

3,500kg / 750kg

o
(August 2025)

252mm

800mm

1,512mm

1.157mm

540mm

1173L

1,027kg (TBC)

3,500kg / 750kg

o
(August 2025)



A Tasman
for every occasion

Trim

Key
Specifications
(Wellside)

Kia Connect with OTA
(Over-The-Air) update

Preliminary specifications only, actual models may vary.

(Free for 5 Years)

Key Specs TBC

Tasman TX

. 17" Steel Wheel

. Full Size Spare
wheel

D Rear Disc Brakes

. Mechanical
Differential Lock

. Standard LED
Headlights

. Terrain Mode
Select
Integrated Trailer
Brake Control

. Rear Bumper
Corner Step

J Smart Key & Push
Button Start

. 12.3" Full Digital
Instrument Cluster

. 12.3" Infotainment
System

o Manually
adjustable Cloth
Seats

(Free for 5 Years)

TX Plus:

Tasman TXR

. 17" Alloy Wheel
. Built-in Satellite Navigation
. Highway Driving Assist

(Free for 5 Years)

Tasman TXS

TXR Plus:

18" Alloy Wheel

Bedliner

Tray Bed LED Lighting

Cloth + Composite Leather seats

2x 240V AC Power outlet(1x Exterior
& 1x Interior)

Interior Mood lighting

1x Wireless Phone Charger

(Free for 5 Years)

Tasman X-Line

TXS Plus:

e o o o o o o o

X-Line Exterior & Interior Treatment
Projection Type LED Headlights
Surround View Monitor

Composite Leather seats

Power drive seat
Heated front seafs

1x Rear fender storage
2nd row sliding & reclining type

seafs

2x Wireless Phone Chargers

(Free for 5 Years)

Tasman X-Pro

X-Line Plus:

X-Pro Exterior & Interior Treatment
Electromechanical Differential Lock
17" All ferrain tyres

X-Pro dedicated menu/page with
Ground View Monitor

Heated steering wheel

Power adjustable front passenger
seaf

Ventilated front seats

Sunroof

Harman/Kardon Premium sound
system

(Free for 5 Years)



Make the Tasman part of your future.

The Kia Tasman arrives in New Zealand 2025.

Register your inferest kia.co.nz
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