Kia **Tasman** Pre-release brochure



M

Tasman

Easy choice. Tough decision.

You need a rugged ute that can handle the most challenging terrain and a luxurious interior equipped with the latest technology.

The Kia Tasman makes the choice easy, combining exceptional off-road capability with an unmatched level of refinement.

101

ian

Tasman

Then, you discover just how many ways you can customise your Tasman with genuine Kia Accessories.

Now you have some tough decisions to make...



When it comes to tough we've earned our stripes.





Built to win uphill battles.

Tasman prototypes have endured 18,000 rounds of stress testing on some of the world's toughest terrain, from navigating desert dunes in Dubai, to extreme off-roading in California and Australia and deep water wading trials in Kia's Autoland test facility in Gwangju, where we put our military vehicles through their paces.



Tasman is Kia's first ute, but certainly not our first offroader.

We've been building some of the world's toughest military vehicles since 1973.

So when we designed the Tasman, we put all of that experience into ensuring it was is fit for purpose and ready for any challenge.







Tough outside Tough to beat inside.

The Kia Tasman sets new standard for interior comfort.

The Kia Tasman's cabin is a step up from the ordinary with the latest technology, a high resolution near 30" Panoramic Display and precisely crafted, satisfyingly solid controls that enhance the quality feel of the interior.

The rear seat is no afterthought. The second row offers ample space with sliding & reclining rear seats (X-Line & X-Pro only), that slide the cushion forward to provide comfort and support for long trips. Lifting the seat cushion reveals a hidden tray designed to keep your gear neatly organised and safely out of sight.*

Kia Connect™ Your digital co-pilot.

Set a comfortable cabin temperature before you get in, remotely lock or unlock the doors from kilometres away and keep an eye on your Tasman when you hand over the keys to someone else. You can do all this and more with Kia's connected vehicle service and with Over the Air (OTA) Updates, you always have the latest performance and safety software without needing to visit a dealership or service centre.





Load it up Genuine Tasman Accessories.

Seat Protectors

The Kia Tasman accessories range is specially designed for New Zealand conditions and the unique needs of Kiwi ute owners. Tasman accessories are currently in development, with the following as examples of what could be available in late 2025.







Roof Awning



Cargo Zone



Electric Roller Cover



Load Slide



Towing Mirror

Snorkel Kit



Steel Bash Plate



A Tasman for every occasion.

Trim		Tasman TX		Tasman TXR	Tasman TXS	Tasman X-Line	Tasman X-Pro		
Powertrain		In-Line 4 Cylinder 2.2l Turbo Diesel (154kw / 440nm)							
Transmission		8AT	8AT	8AT	8AT	8AT	8AT		
Drivetrain		2WD	4WD with selectable 2H (2WD High), 4H (4WD High), 4A (4WD Auto) and 4L (4WD Low Range Gear)						
Technical Info.	Ground Clearance (Wellside)	TBC	206mm	206mm	206mm	224mm	252mm		
	Wading Depth (Wellside)	TBC	800mm	800mm	800mm	800mm	800mm		
Wellside Info.	Wellside Length	1,573mm	1,573mm	1,573mm	1,512mm	1,512mm	1,512mm		
	Wellside Width	1,600mm	1,600mm	1,600mm	1,157mm	1,157mm	1,157mm		
	Wellside Height	543mm	543mm	543mm	540mm	540mm	540mm		
	Wellside Volume (VDA)	1,212L	1,212L	1,212L	1,173L	1,173L	1,173L		
Tray & Towing Info	Payload	TBC	1,025kg (TBC)	1,025kg (TBC)	1,025kg (TBC)	1,027kg (TBC)	1,027kg (TBC)		
	Towing Capacity (Braked/Unbraked)	TBC	3,500kg / 750kg	3,500kg / 750kg	3,500kg / 750kg	3,500kg / 750kg	3,500kg / 750kg		
Body Type Availability	Single Cab Chassis	(Q1 2026)	(Q1 2026)	(Q1 2026)	-	-	-		
	Double Cab Chassis	-	(Q4 2025)	(Q4 2025)	-	-	-		
	Double Cab Ute (Wellside)	(Q4 2025)	(August 2025)	(August 2025)	(August 2025)	(August 2025)	(August 2025)		

A Tasman for every occasion

CONTINUED)

Trim	Tasman TX	Tasman TXR	Tasman TXS	Tasman X-Line	Tasman X-Pro
Key Specifications (Wellside)	 17" Steel Wheel Full Size Spare wheel Rear Disc Brakes Mechanical Differential Lock Standard LED Headlights Terrain Mode Select Integrated Trailer Brake Control Rear Bumper Corner Step Smart Key & Push Button Start 12.3" Full Digital Instrument Cluster 12.3" Infotainment System Manually adjustable Cloth Seats 	TX Plus: • 17" Alloy Wheel • Built-in Satellite Navigation • Highway Driving Assist	 TXR Plus: 18" Alloy Wheel Bedliner Tray Bed LED Lighting Cloth + Composite Leather seats 2x 240V AC Power outlet(1x Exterior & 1x Interior) Interior Mood lighting 1x Wireless Phone Charger 	 TXS Plus: X-Line Exterior & Interior Treatment Projection Type LED Headlights Surround View Monitor Composite Leather seats Power drive seat Heated front seats 1x Rear fender storage 2nd row sliding & reclining type seats 2x Wireless Phone Chargers 	 X-Line Plus: X-Pro Exterior & Interior Treatment Electromechanical Differential Lock 17" All terrain tyres X-Pro dedicated menu/page with Ground View Monitor Heated steering wheel Power adjustable front passenger seat Ventilated front seats Sunroof Harman/Kardon Premium sound system
Kia Connect with OTA (Over-The-Air) update	(Free for 5 Years) (Free for 5 Years)	(Free for 5 Years)	(Free for 5 Years)	(Free for 5 Years)	(Free for 5 Years)

Make the Tasman part of your future.

The Kia Tasman arrives in New Zealand 2025.

Register your interest kia.co.nz

